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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 cup (30g)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 10%
Saturated Fat 3g 16%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5%
Sugars 149

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0% . Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% . Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2 400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram
Fat$ » Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients: Strawberry Fruit Flavored Pieces (sugar, cranberries, citric acid, natural strawberry flavor
with other natural flavors, elderberry juice concentrate, sunflower oil), Pineapple (pineapple, cane sugar,
calcium chloride (improves product texture), citric acid, sodium metabisulfite (retains color)), Roasted &
Salted Peanuts (peanuts, canola oil, salt), Milk Chocolate Caramels (milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder, chocolate liquor, lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (artificial flavor)), partially
hydrogenated palm kernel oil, cocoa powder, vanilla caramel bits (sugar, corn syrup, liquid sugar, skim
milk, palm oil, butter, salt, mono and diglycerides, natural flavor and soy lecithin (an emulsifier)), and
confectioners glaze), Yogurt Coated Peanuts (peanuts, sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, yogurt
powder, nonfat dry milk, lecithin (an emulsifier), vanilla and confectioner's glaze), Sweetened Banana
Chips (banana, coconut oil, sugar, banana flavoring), Roasted Almonds (with peanut oil), Milk Chocolate
Pieces (milk chocolate (sugar, milk, chocolate, cocoa butter, lactose, milk fat, soy lecithin and PGPR,
emulsifiers, and vanillin, artificial flavor)), White Confectionary Drops (sugar, nonfat milk powder,
partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, soy lecithin added as an emulsifier, monoglycerides, artificial color
(titanium dioxide) and artificial flavor), Yogurt Coated Raisins (raisins, yogurt coating (sugar, partially
hydrogenated palm kernel oil, yogurt powder, nonfat dry milk, lecithin (an emulsifier), n&a vanilla flavor,
salt and confectioner's glaze).

Components: Strawberry Flavored Fruit Pieces, Pineapple, Roasted & Salted Peanuts, Milk Chocolate
Caramels, Yogurt Coated Peanuts, Sweetened Banana Chips, Roasted Almonds, Milk Chocolate Pieces,
White Confectionary Drops, Yogurt Coated Raisins.

Allergen Information

**Contains: Peanuts, Tree Nuts (almonds, coconut), Milk and Soy Ingredients.

**Packaged in a facility that also processes products containing: peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, egg,
fish, crustaceans shellfish and wheat ingredients.
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